
Rang Name 1.Serie 2.Serie Total
1. WAGNER   Franz AUT 22 24 46
2. BONI  Moreno ITA 23 22 45
3. MARIOTTI  Andrea ITA 23 20 43
4. ZANZI  Paolo ITA 22 20 42
5. WAIDNER  Frank BRD 18 23 41
6. ZEINTL  Volker BRD 18 23 41
7. HINTERMAYR  Helmut AUT 18 23 41
8. VOSOUST  Zdenek CZ 19 21 40
9. GENTILE  Giovanni ITA 21 19 40

10. HIEHS  Markus AUT 16 23 39
11. PEKAREK   Robert CZ 18 21 39
12. GSCHWENDTNER  Joh. AUT 18 20 38
13. VOSOUST Jaroslav CZ 17 20 37
14. SEDER  Martin BRD 17 19 36
15. HUBER  Martin BRD 18 18 36
16. SUCHY  Christian AUT 18 16 34
17. KIENAST   Robert AUT 20 14 34
18. CIUFFI  Eugenio ITA 19 14 33
19. WÜEST  Werner CH 17 15 32
20. HIEHS  Erich AUT 12 19 31
21. MORO  Giancarlo ITA 17 13 30
22. SCHÖPF  Wilfried AUT 16 14 30
23. BÖCK  Siegfried AUT 14 16 30
24. STEINER  Dominik AUT 17 12 29
25. TE POEL  Wilebald NL 13 15 28
26. SUCHY  Kurt AUT 11 12 23
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Rang Name 1.Serie 2.Serie Total
1. SUCHY  Katharina AUT 19 7 26
2. GEGNER  Rosi BRD 12 13 25
3. KREINDL  Christa AUT 8 7 15
4. STEINER  Karin AUT 4 3 7
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Rang Name Ges. Total Team

BONI  Moreno 45
MARIOTTI   Andrea 43
ZANZI   Paolo 42

HINTERMAYR   Helmut 41
WAGNER   Franz 46
SUCHY   Christian 34

PEKAREK   Robert 39
VOSOUST   Zdenek 40
VOSOUST   Jaroslav 37

SEDER   Martin 36
ZEINTL  Volker 41
HUBER   Martin 36

GSCHWENDTNER  Johann 38
HIEHS   Markus 39
HIEHS   Erich 31

MORO   Giancarlo 30
CIUFFI   Eugenio 33
GENTILE   Giovanni 40

KIENAST   Robert 34
STEINER   Dominik 29
WÜEST  Werner 32

GEGNER   Rosi 25
BÖCK   Siegfried 30
SCHÖPF   Wilfried 30

KREINDL  Christa 15
SUCHY   Katharina 26
STEINER  Karin 7 48
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Rang Name 1.Serie 2.Serie Total
1. BONI  Moreno ITA 18 20 38
2. HINTERMAYR  Helmut AUT 17 20 37
3. HIEHS  Erich AUT 17 18 35
4. GSCHWENTNER  Johann AUT 19 16 35
5. HUBER  Martin BRD 20 15 35
6. ZANZI  Paolo ITA 19 16 35
7. GEGNER  Rosi BRD 17 17 34
8. SEDER  Martin BRD 20 13 33
9. ZEINTL  Volker BRD 16 16 32

10. GENTILE  Giovanni ITA 17 14 31
11. WAGNER  Franz AUT 15 16 31
12. SUCHY  Christian AUT 16 14 30
13. MORO  Giancarlo ITA 13 17 30
14. HIEHS  Markus AUT 14 15 29
15. SCHÖPF  Wilfried AUT 14 10 24
16. CIUFFI  Eugenio ITA 9 9 18
17. WAIDNER  Frank BRD 7 9 16
18. BÖCK  Siegfried AUT 7 9 16
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Rang Name Ges. Total Team

BONI  Moreno 38
ZANZI  Paolo 35
GENTILE  Giovanni 31

HUBER  Martin 35
SEDER Martin 33
ZEINTL  Volker 32

GSCHWENDTNER  Johann 35
HIEHS   Erich 35
HIEHS   Markus 29

HINTERMAYR  Helmut 37
WAGNER  Franz 31
SUCHY  Christian 30

GEGNER  Rosi 34
SCHÖPF  Wilfried 24
BÖCK   Siegfried 16

OBER-ÖSTERREICH

NIEDER-ÖSTERREICH

DREAM  TEAM

74

99

98

H A W K E R
INT. 100 Tauben-Turnier LANGAU

11. - 12.  9. 2015

ITALY

BAYERN  I
104

100

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


	15vl-ws100-batesville
	15vl-ws100-hawker
	15vl-ws100-lorenzoni-lady
	15vl-ws100-lorenzoni
	15vl-ws100-manton

